
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
4 

12 
1 

293 
14 
15 
8 

108 
128 
222 
99 
91 

888 
3 

20 
22 

220 
48 
87 
2 

88 
133 
277 
23 
9 

121 
777 

Class 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
SS 
G 
G 
S 
G 
S 
SS 
SS 
SS 
S 
SS 
SS 
SS 

Name 
OLIN GALLI 
FAUSTO FILHO 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
LEONARDO REIS 
ENZO NIENKOTER 
LUCAS MOURA 
ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 
LUCCA ROSSI 
DANILO DIRANI 
WALDIR BELIZARIO 
KAIO DIAS 
LUCCA CROCE 
BERNARDO GENTIL 
FIRAS FAHS 
WAGNER EBRAHIM 
MAXIMO TOVIGGINO 
BRENO EBRAHIM 
RODOLFO BRITO 
ALEJO CORACOCHE 
ANDRE ROSÁRIO 
MARCO RAIMUNDO 
ALEXANDRE TRITA 
FERNANDO PENNA 
JOÃO CUNHA 
JULIO CONTE 
RICARDO HAAG 
BRUNO SÁ 

Laps 
19 
15 
13 
18 
20 
17 
18 
14 
13 
18 
11 
16 
18 
12 
15 
18 
16 
16 
17 
19 
17 
16 
12 
13 
18 
19 
20 

Best Tm 
47.601 
47.691 
47.767 
47.813 
47.866 
47.869 
47.922 
47.968 
47.975 
48.011 
48.016 
48.085 
48.147 
48.167 
48.217 
48.280 
48.412 
48.448 
48.485 
48.579 
48.626 
48.684 
48.705 
48.818 
48.940 
49.185 
49.223 

Diff 

0.090 
0.166 
0.212 
0.265 
0.268 
0.321 
0.367 
0.374 
0.410 
0.415 
0.484 
0.546 
0.566 
0.616 
0.679 
0.811 
0.847 
0.884 
0.978 
1.025 
1.083 
1.104 
1.217 
1.339 
1.584 
1.622 

Gap 

0.090 
0.076 
0.046 
0.053 
0.003 
0.053 
0.046 
0.007 
0.036 
0.005 
0.069 
0.062 
0.020 
0.050 
0.063 
0.132 
0.036 
0.037 
0.094 
0.047 
0.058 
0.021 
0.113 
0.122 
0.245 
0.038 

In Lap 
17 
13 
12 
17 
17 
12 
18 
14 
12 
15 
10 
14 
15 
10 
14 
18 
13 
8 

14 
17 
17 
14 
5 

12 
6 
7 

17 

2nd Best 
47.658 
47.766 
47.787 
47.878 
47.990 
47.956 
47.949 
48.188 
48.033 
48.088 
48.039 
48.155 
48.356 
48.230 
48.515 
48.449 
48.663 
48.451 
48.736 
48.638 
48.738 
48.785 
48.718 
48.966 
49.175 
49.332 
49.248 

2nd Lap 
19 
12 
13 
16 
18 
11 
17 
4 
7 

17 
9 

13 
6 

11 
13 
16 
12 
9 

16 
18 
14 
7 
4 
6 

10 
13 
16 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/02/2026 11:15:17 
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XIX Copa São Paulo Light 2026 1a Etapa 
      SHIFTER 

4o TREINO - SHIFTER 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:53:28 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

06/02/2026 10:54 


